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Start : 13:20, End : 14:05

1 UGTC ABM Petelet Milan Porsche 911 Cup 2:14.319 - - 156.0 17

2 UGTC Martinet by Almeras Gazil Ugo Porsche 991 Cup 2:14.357 0.038 0.038 155.9 17

3 UGTFREE G2 Racing AG Waechter Marc Renault RS01 2:14.829 0.510 0.472 155.4 16

4 JSB Caprasse Fred Peugeot 308 RC 2:16.461 2.142 1.632 153.5 15

5 UGTC Martinet by Almeras Mezard Cédric Porsche 991 Cup 2:17.478 3.159 1.017 152.4 15

6 G2 Racing AG Gell Christian Ferrari 458 Challenge Evolution 2:17.967 3.648 0.489 151.9 16

7 UGTFREE AB Sport Auto Thybaud Franck Renault RS01 2:18.081 3.762 0.114 151.7 15

8 UGTC Breizh Motorsport 56 Mainguy Maxime Porsche 911 Cup 2:19.090 4.771 1.009 150.6 16

9 UGTC Berto Bellinger Pierre Porsche 997 Cup 3.8 2:19.746 5.427 0.656 149.9 16

10 AKKA ASP Team Ricci Mauro Mercedes AMG 2:20.302 5.983 0.556 149.3 15

11 UGTX ABM Escallier Simon Porsche Cayman GT4 2:20.684 6.365 0.382 148.9 16

12 UGTFREE G2 Racing AG Machate Christian Renault RS01 2:20.817 6.498 0.133 148.8 16

13 Speed Car Debis Sylvain / Gialdini Alex BMW M4 GT4 2:24.517 10.198 3.700 145.0 17

14 Team Clairet Sport Guyonnet Xavier Peugeot 308 RC 2:25.419 11.100 0.902 144.1 15

15 JSB Richard Laurent Peugeot 308 RC 2:25.471 11.152 0.052 144.0 17

16 UGTC Berto Lajoux Sebastien Porsche 911 Cup 2:26.027 11.708 0.556 143.5 8

17 Speed Car Denis François Ginetta G55 2:26.938 12.619 0.911 142.6 10

18 UGTC CD Sport Faggionato Marc Ligier JS2R 2:29.254 14.935 2.316 140.4 16

19 Team Clairet Sport Colombani Gilles Peugeot 308 Cup 2:29.330 15.011 0.076 140.3 14

20 Team Clairet Sport Thone Sebastien Peugeot 308 Cup 2:30.656 16.337 1.326 139.1 13

21 JSB Spitz Rodolphe Peugeot 308 Cup 2:30.657 16.338 0.001 139.1 13

22 Speed Car Nauges Serge Mitjet ST 2:36.558 22.239 5.901 133.8 13

23 UGTC Hervé Roger Competition Roher Hervé / Dunand Nicolas Ligier JS2R 2:38.997 24.678 2.439 131.8 11

24 UGTX MC FI Marichez Luc Mercedes AMG 2:39.177 24.858 0.180 131.6 11

25 Speed Car Pidoux Marine Mitjet ST 2:39.443 25.124 0.266 131.4 8

26 MC FI Richet Léo / Profit Christophe Seat Super Copa 2:40.636 26.317 1.193 130.4 15

27 Duqueine Colancon Philippe Ferrari 458 Challenge Evolution - - - - 0

28 UGTC Berto Sarny David Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - - - - 0

29 Speed Classic Petit Gilles Porsche - - - - 0

Page : 1 / 1


